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Name

Peyton May
Shayla Schneider
Shaylee Herinckx
Hadley Lewis
Lucy Dickerson
Marley Glennon

Name

Division |

Isabelle Hefley
Amberleigh Moore
Amberleigh Moore
Taylor Herinckx
Division Il

Miah Krieger

Sara Brinkman
Heather Hoge
Bailey Lewis
Valerie James
Charlee Hoge
Shannon Prater
Courtney Berreth
Cindy Westlund
Elayna Hagen
Rachel Brubaker
Aspen Ruegger
Tina Byrd

Deanna Nelson
Stephanie Chike
Brandy Groce

Lexi Burgess
Shanna Schneider
Mabhrisa Paluck
Grace Nelson
Cassandra Schrunk
Niki Davila

Katie Kelley
Division Il
Henniemar Schak
Amanda Parker-Burns
Sue McDonald
Skylar Jersey
Madison Stull
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Andrea Saracco
Melissa Roll
Linnea Foster
Taylor Muir

Horse's Name

Chickadee Dommand (3pm)
Phoebe (5pm)

Charlie (3pm)

Buenos Top Gun (5pm)
Bobbi (7pm)

Mario (3pm)

Horse's Name

MSCashinFrenchman
Lion In Jules

A French Silhouette
Raisin

BA Bandit

TW Smoke N Kool

KM Locked N Loaded
Spice

HR Famously Smooth
Goose

Cool Smart N Gold
Winridge Sierra
ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"
Rodies Morning Peach
Disco In Dallas 37

Cole Hard Cash

THR Bonito Gato Fame
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Kiss My Honey Buns
Zee

Lotta Drama

French Streakin Pistol
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

High Rollin Cadillac
Jane

Checkie Check "Mya"
SmartChicFritziNick

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"
Judge My Honor

Swiss Merlot

Kermit

Jessy Cristina
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Platinum Reggie

Linken

Zukow

French Cadillac

Time
16.024
20.363
21.379
21.847
22.787
26.398

Time

13.964
14.16
14.255
14.3

14.47
14.553

14.64
14.643
14.671
14.692
14.752
14.784
14.785

14.79

14.79
14.793
14.825
14.828
14.859
14.865
14.887
14.908
14.922
14.929
14.948
14.957
14.959

14.966
14.986
15.002
15.025
15.055
15.068
15.086
15.139
15.148
15.151

Winnings

$280.06
$231.02
$182.81
$137.11

$224.38
$186.97
$149.58
$112.18

$74.79

$191.16
$159.27
$127.41
$95.56
$63.70
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Marcie Stewart
Joan Cooper
Katelyn Schoen
Paige Glennon
Frances Fancher
Kaitlyn Newsom
Angela Stevenson
Division IV
Sariana Casas
Alyssa Rudisil
Stacey Hardin
Kelli Crowley
Shelly Mitchell
Carla Hann
Taylor Herinckx
Cassandra Schrunk
Lisa Mulholland
Alex Thompson
Kim Stagner
Zoey Dean
Winter Palmateer
Lissa Vanderzanden
Rachel Stoller
Marcie Djoseland
Marie Ellis

Kathy Miller
Danni Sue Yarbor
Cailyn Wilber
Sarah Schoen
Shelby Lund
Makenna Demars
Niki Davila

Lexi Burgess
Hailey Ferris
Mabhrisa Paluck
Briann Herinckx
Cailyn Wilber
MacKenzie Taylor
Ashley Roberts
Rhonda Turner
Aspen Ruegger
Hilaree Vanderpass
Tabitha Ashland
Kynzee Eickmann

4D 2nd Race

Name

Division |
Amberleigh Moore
Taylor Herinckx
Miah Krieger
Division Il
Courtney Berreth

Command The Casino
Winston

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
LJ

SE Playboy Cartel
Roughy

Enchanted Starlight

Dandee DocBar

R Dash Of Faith

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
CR Little Peppy Chic

Jets Rollin Goldie

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Frenchmans Young Gun
Burnin Firewater "Bella"

A Guy Duck

HQH Tuck N Chex

Iris

Dominant Brennas Kid (7pm)
CantQuestionMyFame
Streakin Fu Fu

Cash Four Sixes

BR Roman Star

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Riley

Streakin By Chance

No Apology Here "Jazz"
Mahogany Breeze

Owatta Dash For Cash "Mater"
Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
LLP Blazin Shay

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Ima Dark Gem

Millie

Dancein Ta Fame

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
American Cash Cartel
Why Rascal

Smart Zanolena Neat

Jack

Howdy Gone Streakin
Impressic

Horse's Name

A French Silhouette
Raisin

BA Bandit

Winridge Sierra

15.185
15.301
15.311
15.337
15.355
15.393
15.435

15.465 $166.20
15.466 $138.50
15.527 $110.80
15.556  $83.10
15.602 $55.40
15.65
15.708
15.778
15.91
16.069
16.157
16.281
16.468
16.552
16.689
16.737
17.116
17.138
17.153
17.227
17.313
17.657
17.971
18.064
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.255 $126.25
14.3 $110.45
14.47 $78.90

14.784 $113.62



Cindy Westlund
Elayna Hagen
Aspen Ruegger
Deanna Nelson
Stephanie Chike
Brandy Groce
Lexi Burgess
Shanna Schneider
Niki Davila
Linnea Foster
Taylor Muir
Marcie Stewart
Division Il
Katelyn Schoen
Paige Glennon
Angela Stevenson
Stacey Hardin
Kelli Crowley
Shelly Mitchell
Taylor Herinckx
Division IV
Zoey Dean
Rachel Stoller
Kathy Miller
Cailyn Wilber
Niki Davila
Ashley Roberts
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Hilaree Vanderpass

Briann Herinckx
Lexi Burgess
Cailyn Wilber
Aspen Ruegger

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Isabelle Hefley
Division Il

1 Miah Krieger

2 Bailey Lewis
Charlee Hoge
Elayna Hagen
Aspen Ruegger
Division Il

1 Kaitlyn Newsom
Division IV

1 Taylor Herinckx

2 Jodi Moore
Brynn Wasmund
Lillian Moore

Addison Heinemann

Kayla Rask

Addison Heinemann

ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"
Rodies Morning Peach
Cole Hard Cash

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Kiss My Honey Buns

Zee

Lotta Drama

French Streakin Pistol
Checkie Check "Mya"
Zukow

French Cadillac

Command The Casino

Miss Bullywood "Reba"

(]

Enchanted Starlight

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
CR Little Peppy Chic

Jets Rollin Goldie

Jets Double Good "Jet"

Iris

Streakin Fu Fu

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Streakin By Chance
Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
American Cash Cartel
Jack

Millie

LLP Blazin Shay

Dancein Ta Fame

Smart Zanolena Neat

Horse's Name
MSCashinFrenchman

BA Bandit

Spice

Goose

Rodies Morning Peach
Cole Hard Cash

Roughy

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Whiskey (7pm)

Rocket (7pm)

KitKat (7pm)

Hankerin To Be Tuff (7pm)
Coppers Last Hanabar (5pm)
Las Vegas (7pm)

14.785

14.79
14.793
14.828
14.859
14.865
14.887
14.908
14.957
15.148
15.151
15.185

15.311
15.337
15.435
15.527
15.556
15.602
15.708

16.281
16.689
17.138
17.227
18.064
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

13.964

14.47
14.643
14.692

14.79
14.793

15.393

15.708
16.375
16.656
16.745
17.974
18.069
18.572

$99.41
$71.01

$96.79
$84.68
$60.49

$84.18
$73.63
$52.59

Winnings

$94.50

$51.03
$34.02

$72.45

$37.80
$25.20



Sophia Alvarado
Adilynn Welby
Kynzee Eickmann
Aspen Ruegger

Youth 2nd Race

Name

Division |

Miah Krieger
Aspen Ruegger
Division Il
Taylor Herinckx
Division IV
Brynn Wasmund
Aspen Ruegger

Senior 1st Race

Name

Division |
Heather Hoge
Deanna Nelson
Division Il

Joan Cooper
Division Il

Lisa Mulholland
Division IV
Kathy Miller
Danni Sue Yarbor
Tabitha Ashland

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Deanna Nelson

Division IV

1 Kathy Miller

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name

Division |

Makenna Finney
Division Il

Lyndi Wolfenbarger
Winter Palmateer
Division IV

Lissa Vanderzanden
Breonna Lindberg
Shelby Lewis

Addison Heinemann
Addison Heinemann

Erika Rathjen
Trish Lulay
Mallory Dean

Rayna (5pm)

Brooky (7pm)
Impressic

Smart Zanolena Neat

Horse's Name

BA Bandit
Cole Hard Cash

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Rocket (7pm)

Smart Zanolena Neat
Horse's Name

KM Locked N Loaded
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Winston

Burnin Firewater "Bella"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Riley

Howdy Gone Streakin
Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name

Peppy (3pm)

| Tink Im Zippin (3pm)

Dominant Brennas Kid (7pm)

CantQuestionMyFame
Payday (3pm)

Britches (5pm)

Las Vegas (7pm)

Hankerin To Be Tuff (7pm)
Drifter (7pm)

Timber Country (7pm)
Sangria (3pm)

18.582
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.47
14.793

15.708

16.656

no time

Time

14.64
14.828

15.301

15.91

17.138

17.153
no time

Time

14.828

17.138

Time

14.903

15.508
15.685

16.552
16.669
17.201
17.365
17.759

18.32
18.453
18.521

Winnings

$35.72

$28.38

$23.40

Winnings

$36.76

$33.07
$28.17

$24.50

Winnings
$21.00

$14.00

Winnings
$116.64

$62.56
$41.70

$45.97
$30.63



Alysha Smith
Gentry Johnston
McKenna Hill
Macy Loucks
Hilaree Vanderpass
Rocky Way

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 McKenna Hill
Division IV
Macy Loucks

Futurity 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Alex Thompson

Futurity 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Alex Thompson

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
1 Miah Krieger
2 Brandy Groce
3 Sue McDonald
4 Kelli Crowley

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Miah Krieger
2 Brandy Groce
3 Kelli Crowley

OBRA 3500 1st Race

Name

Rachel Brubaker
Shanna Schneider
Cassandra Schrunk
Niki Davila

Linnea Foster
Taylor Muir
Katelyn Schoen
Angela Stevenson
Taylor Herinckx
Mahrisa Paluck
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OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Rachel Brubaker

LZR Flits Tear Jet (7pm)

Snacks (5pm)

Mocha (5pm)

Whiskey (5pm)

Jack

Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket" (5pm)

Horse's Name
Mocha (5pm)

Whiskey (5pm)

Horse's Name

A Guy Duck

Horse's Name

A Guy Duck

Horse's Name

BA Bandit

Zee

Swiss Merlot

CR Little Peppy Chic

Horse's Name

BA Bandit

Zee

CR Little Peppy Chic

Horse's Name

Disco In Dallas 37
French Streakin Pistol
Jane

Checkie Check "Mya"
Zukow

French Cadillac

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Enchanted Starlight
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Ima Dark Gem

Horse's Name
Disco In Dallas 37

19.109
25.714
31.753
no time
no time
no time

Time

31.753

no time

Time

16.069

Time

16.069

Time
14.47
14.865
15.002
15.556

Time
14.47
14.865
15.556

Time
14.79
14.908
14.948
14.957
15.148
15.151
15.311
15.435
15.708
no time

Time
14.79

Winnings

$35.00

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings
$50.40
$33.60

Winnings
$63.00

Winnings
$64.75
$49.00
$35.00
$26.25

Winnings
$64.75



Shanna Schneider

Niki Davila

Linnea Foster
Taylor Muir
Katelyn Schoen
Angela Stevenson
Taylor Herinckx
Mabhrisa Paluck
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OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name

Mabhrisa Paluck
Kim Stagner

Mahrisa Paluck
Ashley Roberts

A WN -

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name

Mabhrisa Paluck
Kim Stagner

Mahrisa Paluck
Ashley Roberts

A WN -

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name
1 Courtney Tatum
2 Brittany Ross
3 Trish Lulay

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Courtney Tatum
2 Brittany Ross

Cassandra Schrunk

Amberleigh Moore

Amberleigh Moore

French Streakin Pistol
Jane

Checkie Check "Mya"
Zukow

French Cadillac

Miss Bullywood "Reba"
Enchanted Starlight
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Ima Dark Gem

Horse's Name

A French Silhouette

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

HQH Tuck N Chex

Sunflower Flats "Filly" (5pm)
American Cash Cartel

Horse's Name

A French Silhouette

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

HQH Tuck N Chex

Sunflower Flats "Filly" (5pm)
American Cash Cartel

Horse's Name

Dash N Wagon "Odin" (3pm)
Rainbow Arc (5pm)

Timber Country (7pm)

Horse's Name
Dash N Wagon "Odin" (3pm)
Rainbow Arc (5pm)

14.908
14.948
14.957
15.148
15.151
15.311
15.435
15.708
no time

Time
14.255
14.922
16.157
17.148

no time

Time
14.255
14.922
16.157
17.148

no time

Time
15.847
17.036

18.11

Time
15.847
17.036

$49.00
$35.00
$26.25

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$35.00



